ENGINEERS COST ESTIMATE
FM#123456-1-58-01
Project Title: XXXX

**Contingency

Definitions

Identify Proprietary Items

Non-participating items:
Mowing & Litter removal
**Engineering work; Optional services; Survey; Video Inspection; MOT plans preparation; As-builts/record drawing:

Phase 58 - Construction programmed amount
Phase 68 - CEl programmed amount
Total Programmed - Maximum total participating amount

FHWA Participating - Participating estimated

12% CEI - up to 12% of FHWA Participating may be available for CE
FHWA Non-Participating - Local funds not reimbursable

Total Project Cost - Total cost of project
Local Funds - Agency responsibility outside of funded amount

Ls :

Subtotal
FHWA Participating

*Projects on the State Highway System and Critical Projects SHALL utilize FDOT pay items numbers and descriptions.

**Utility work--this includes, but is not limited to: valve adjustments, utility relocations, FPL power pole relocations,
AT&T directional bore, etc...

Other elements are non-participating; the ones listed above are the commonly used pay items that are non-participating.
|'f you have any questions regarding a participating or non-participating item, please contact us.

FHWA Participating

12% CEl

FHWA Non-Participating

Total Project Cost

Subtotal
FHWA Non-Participating

Date: XXXX
FHWA Participating FHWA non-participating (Local funds)
Pay Item Engineer's Unit Engineer's Unit
Number* Pay Item Description* Quantity Unit Cost Engineer's Subtotal Cost Quantity Unit Cost Engineer's Subtotal Cost Total Quantity | Total Engineer's Cost
Roadway
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $
Landscaping

1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
** Engineering $
** Utility Work NOT FHWA Participating $
** Contingency S

$

Total

Local Funds Total Programmed
Prepared by: PE Number:
Name: Signature: Date:
Reviewed by:
Name: Signature: Date:
Approved by (Agency Responsible Charge):
Name: Signature: Date:




